Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
Yinghui Guo
GOTRENDGSBS Brand :
SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :

2023.05.18
L - Value
(uH)
D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.)
Product Type :
GSBS63P-SERIES-AE
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18  Standard      Customize
Description :
GOTREND
SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
Yinghui Guo
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.6
* Tolerance Code: K=± 10%,M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS63P-331□-AE 330.0 1 4.940 0.19
GSBS63P-221□-AE 220.0 1 3.120 0.23
GSBS63P-271□-AE 270.0 1 4.380 0.22
GSBS63P-151□-AE 150.0 1 2.180 0.28
GSBS63P-181□-AE 180.0 1 2.770 0.26
GSBS63P-101□-AE 100.0 1 1.390 0.34
GSBS63P-121□-AE 120.0 1 1.900 0.31
GSBS63P-680□-AE 68.0 1 1.070 0.42
GSBS63P-820□-AE 82.0 1 1.210 0.38
GSBS63P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.690 0.50
GSBS63P-560□-AE 56.0 1 0.780 0.46
GSBS63P-330□-AE 33.0 1 0.450 0.59
GSBS63P-390□-AE 39.0 1 0.490 0.54
GSBS63P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.340 0.74
GSBS63P-270□-AE 27.0 1 0.380 0.66
GSBS63P-180□-AE 18.0 1 0.270 0.80
0.90
1.001
1
0.200
0.230
12.0
15.0GSBS63P-150□-AE
GSBS63P-120□-AE
GSBS63P-100□-AE
Page : 4 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
2.2 100 0.028 2.66
0.019 3.12
GSBS73P-1R5□-AE 1.5 100 0.023 2.85
2.6
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(ohm)
Max.
IDC
(A)
Max.
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
7.4 7.4 3.5 2.0 5.4 7.8 5.0
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.)
GSBS73P-1R0□-AE 1.0 100
GSBS73P-2R2 -AE
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description : SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSBS73P-SERIES-AE
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18
* Tolerance Code: K=± 10%,M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS73P-820□-AE 82.0 1 0.600 0.46
GSBS73P-101□-AE 100.0 1 0.790 0.41
GSBS73P-560□-AE 56.0 1 0.430 0.55
GSBS73P-680□-AE 68.0 1 0.520 0.50
GSBS73P-390□-AE 39.0 1 0.310 0.67
GSBS73P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.350 0.60
1.23
0.120 1.09
0.130 0.99
0.150 0.90
GSBS73P-4R7□-AE 4.7 100 0.043 1.96
GSBS73P-6R8□-AE 6.8 100 0.055 1.76
2.2 100 0.028 2.66
GSBS73P-3R3□-AE 3.3 100 0.035 2.26
33.0
GSBS73P-2R2□-AE
1
10.0

Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
7.4 7.4 4.5 2.0 5.4 7.8 5.0 2.6
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(ohm)
Max.
IDC
(A)
Max.
GSBS74P-1R0□-AE 1.0 100 0.023 2.880
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
 Standard      Customize
GSBS74P-SERIES-AE
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description : SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :
GSBS74P-1R5□-AE 1.5 100 0.027 2.610
GSBS74P-2R2□-AE 2.2 100 0.030 2.460
GSBS74P-3R3□-AE 3.3 100 0.035 2.280
* Tolerance Code: K=± 10%,M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS74P-221□-AE 220.0 1 0.620 0.330
GSBS74P-331□-AE 330.0 1 0.940 0.270
GSBS74P-820□-AE 82.0 1 0.350 0.570
GSBS74P-101□-AE 100.0 1 0.400 0.500
GSBS74P-560□-AE 56.0 1 0.280 0.640
GSBS74P-680□-AE 68.0 1 0.320 0.600
GSBS74P-390□-AE 39.0 1 0.180 0.800
GSBS74P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.200 0.760
GSBS74P-3R3□-AE 3.3 100 0.035 2.280
GSBS74P-4R7□-AE 4.7 100 0.041 2.080
GSBS74P-6R8□-AE 6.8 100 0.047 1.940
GSBS74P-100□-AE 10.0 1 0.050 1.680
GSBS74P-120□-AE 12.0 1 0.070 1.540
GSBS74P-150□-AE 15.0 1 0.080 1.390
GSBS74P-180□-AE 18.0 1 0.090 1.260
GSBS74P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.110 1.130
GSBS74P-270□-AE 27.0 1 0.150 1.020
GSBS74P-330□-AE 33.0 1 0.170 0.840
Page : 6 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GSBS104P-100□-AE 10.0 1 0.036 3.00
GSBS104P-150□-AE 15.0 1 0.047 2.40
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(ohm)
+/-20%
IDC
(A)
Max.
GSBS104P-4R7□-AE 4.7 100 0.034 3.60
G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
10.4 10.4 4.8 3.0 6.5 10.8 6.1 3.6
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.) F (Ref.)
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description : SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSBS104P-SERIES-AE
6.8 100 0.035GSBS104P-6R8□-AE 3.50
* Tolerance Code: M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS104P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.100 1.40
GSBS104P-680□-AE 68.0 1 0.140 1.20
GSBS104P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.059 2.10
GSBS104P-330□-AE 33.0 1 0.082 1.60
GSBS104P-150□-AE 15.0 1 0.047 2.40
1 3.400 0.22
GSBS104P-102□-AE 1000.0 1 2.800 0.32
GSBS104P-152□-AE
0.47
0.182 1.00
1 0.200 1.00
1500.0
1.600 0.38
0.680 0.54
1 1.030
GSBS104P-820□-AE 82.0
100.0
150.0
1
GSBS104P-101□-AE
1
GSBS104P-221□-AE 220.0 1 0.470 0.65
GSBS104P-151□-AE 0.350 0.79
GSBS104P-331□-AE 330.0
470.0
1
GSBS104P-471□-AE
GSBS104P-681□-AE 680.0 1
Page : 7 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GSBS126P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.034 2.30
GSBS126P-100□-AE 10.0 1 0.022 3.40
GSBS126P-150□-AE 15.0 1 0.026 2.80
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(ohm)
+/-20%
IDC
(A)
Max.
GSBS126P-6R0□-AE 6.0 100 0.016 3.60
G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
12.8 12.8 5.8 3.0 8.6 13.2 8.2 3.6
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.) F (Ref.)
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor :
SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description :
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSBS126P-SERIES-AE
 * Tolerance Code: 6.0uH N=± 30% ,10.0~1500uH M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS126P-101□-AE 100.0 1 0.117 1.10
GSBS126P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.062 1.60
GSBS126P-680□-AE 68.0 1 0.083 1.30
GSBS126P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.034 2.30
GSBS126P-330□-AE 33.0 1 0.042 1.90
1.120 0.34
0.29
0.410 0.59
0.49

Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.) F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
12.8 12.8 6.8 3.0 8.6 13.2 8.2 3.6
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(ohm)
+/-20%
IDC
(A)
Max.
GSBS127P-2R0□-AE 2.0 100 0.012 10.0
GSBS127P-4R2□-AE 4.2 100 0.015 7.3
GSBS127P-7R0□-AE 7.0 100 0.018 5.7
GSBS127P-100□-AE 10.0 1 0.020 5.0
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor :
SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description :
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSBS127P-SERIES-AE
 * Tolerance Code: 2~ 7uH N=± 30% ,10~220uH M=± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
GSBS127P-100□-AE 10.0 1 0.020 5.0
GSBS127P-150□-AE 15.0 1 0.024 4.2
GSBS127P-220□-AE 22.0 1 0.032 3.5
GSBS127P-300□-AE 33.0 1 0.041 2.8
GSBS127P-470□-AE 47.0 1 0.058 2.4
GSBS127P-680□-AE 68.0 1 0.079 2.0
GSBS127P-101□-AE 100.0 1 0.123 1.6
GSBS127P-221□-AE 220.0 1 0.273 1.0
Page : 9 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GSBS128P-3R3□-AE 3.3 100 10.00 9.5
GSBS128P-3R9□-AE 3.9 100 10.40 9.0
Part No.
L - Value
(uH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)0.25V
DCR
(m ohm)
+/-20%
IDC
(A)
Max.
GSBS128P-1R2□-AE 1.2 100 6.80 13.0
G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
12.8 12.8 7.8 3.0 8.6 13.2 8.2 3.6
A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.2) E (Ref.) F (Ref.)
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.18 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSBS128P-SERIES-AE
 File Version : GSBS-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.18 Description : SMD Drum Choke with Shielding
 Product Series : GSBS Brand : GOTREND
2.7 100 9.40GSBS128P-2R7□-AE 10.0
 * Tolerance Code: 1.2~6.8uH =N± 30% ,10~220uH =M± 20%
* IDC : Base on L drop 10% Max. and temp. rise up 40deg.C Max.
15.90 5.5
GSBS128P-4R7□-AE 4.7 100 11.25 8.5
GSBS128P-5R6□-AE 5.6 100 11.60 7.8
GSBS128P-3R9□-AE 3.9 100 10.40 9.0
1.9
1 175.00 1.5
1 258.00 1.3
3.2
1 52.80 2.7
1 77.80 2.0
1 18.40 4.7
1 26.30 4.0
100 13.10 7.2
15.0
12.0
33.0
47.0
68.0
GSBS128P-6R8□-AE 6.8
GSBS128P-221□-AE
GSBS128P-151□-AE
GSBS128P-101□-AE 1 125.00
GSBS128P-680□-AE
100.0
150.0
220.0
GSBS128P-470□-AE
GSBS128P-330□-AE
GSBS128P-220□-AE
1 40.20
GSBS128P-100□-AE 10.0 1
GSBS128P-150□-AE
Page : 10 /14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :